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APR. 15, 2013

HB 574

HB 630

HB 12

HB 15

HB 354

HB 586

HB 625

HB 298

HB 609

SJ 26

HB 16

Edmunds, C

Williams, K

Pease-Lopez, C

McClafferty, E

Connell, P

Cuffe, M

Ankney, D

Warburton, W

Connell, P

Arntzen, E

Hill, E

Establish "small herd exemption" to certain laws related to the sale of milk

Establish the Montana food policy modernization project

Appropriate funds for provider payments

School facility grant program

Establish a wildfire project suppression fund

Revise aquatic invasive species laws

Implementing the provisions of House Bill 2

Study relations between the Dept, of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks and landowners

Interim study of hunting and fishing licensing

Provide for study of commerce corridors along Montana highways

Revise involuntary commitment and emergency detention laws

CONVENES 11:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 79

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

Carrier: Brown, T

Carrier: Malek, S

Carrier: Webb, R

Carrier: Jones, L

Carrier: Lewis, D

Carrier: Brenden, J

Carrier: Caferro, M

Carrier: Brenden, J

Carrier: Facey, T

Carrier: Augare, S

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 9 - 2

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 11 - 9

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 17 - 1

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 5

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 19 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 9 - 1

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 11 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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2/3 of Each House
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HB 505

HB 87

SR 63

SB 31

HB 579

HB 415

HB 604

HB 420

HB 447

HB 6

HB 580

HB 627

HB 5

HB 13

HA

Kerns, K

Welborn, J

Rosendale, M

Barrett, Debby

Hagan, R

Hagan, R

Smith, C

Salomon, D

Peppers, R

Cook, R

Connell, P

Osmundson, R

Ankney, D

Swanson, K

Clarify offense of aiding or soliciting suicide

Provide state insurance commissioner with health insurance rate review authority

Resolution urging Congress to submit to states a balanced budget amendment

Revise definition of eligible renewable resource

Establish task force on military missions and strategic/economic impacts in MT

Revise guaranteed asset protection waiver laws

Create Select Committee on Medicaid Innovation, Reform, and Expansion

Fund food and agricultural development centers

Provide higher education scholarships for Montana Purple Heart recipients

Renewable resource grants

Provide funding for governor's sage-grouse advisory council

Establish worker training and economic development accounts

Long-range building appropriations

State employee pay plan

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

In packet of 4/12

Taken from comm

Taken from comm

Reconsidered

Carrier: Rosendale, M

Carrier: Wanzenried, D

Carrier: Buttrey, E

Carrier: Jones, L

Carrier: Priest, J

Carrier: Brown, T

Carrier: Stewart 
Peregoy, S

Carrier: Ripley, R

Carrier: Hamlett, B

Carrier: Buttrey, E

Carrier: Lewis, D

Carrier: Olson, A

(S) Taxation; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 4 - 3

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 5

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 7

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 8

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 8

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 14 - 6

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


